Applications
£	 Water
£	 Food and Beverage
£	 Electronics
£	 Coolants
£	 Oil/Gas
£	 Paints/Inks/Coatings
£	 Paper and Pulp

Filtration Division
S O L U T I O N S
Ordering Guide (Example: SFR1-4-FL-GP-S)
We ship six
days a week!
Dimensions
*	 Based upon 7 gpm (26.5 lpm) per 10” length with a 25 micron wound cartridge at 2 PSID clean and viscosity of 1 cps. Flow rates are approximate. Actual flow rates are
	 based upon fluid, viscosity, cartridge type, micron ratings and other factors.
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
     SFR              1                          –    4    –       FL       –         GP         –       S
MODEL CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MATERIAL INLET/
OUTLET
SIZE
CONNECTION
TYPE
OPTIONS GASKET
SFR = Single
Filter
Ring
1 =
2 =
3 =
10", 9-7/8",
9-3/4"
20",
19-1/2"
30",
29-1/4"
Blank = 316L
(standard)
  4 = 1/2"
  6 = 3/4"
  8 = 1"
Blank =
FL =
BP =
TC =
FNPT
(standard)
Flange 1"
only
BSP
Ferrules 1"
only
Blank =
GP =
DSG =
V =
213 =
None
(standard)
1/4" gauge
ports IN/OUT
Variable seal
(spring loaded)
Vent screw
outlet
Internal 213
O-ring
Blank =
E =
S =
V =
Buna N
(standard)
EPR
Silicone
Viton
MODEL QUANTITY